Tier 1
SATURDAY
Game #1

Game #2

Game #3

Game #4

Game #5

Game #6

Host Team: Surge Fever
Home Visitor
Surge Fusion

Moncton Hawks | Lancaster

Surge Moncton Hawks
Lancaster Fusion

Fusion Moncton Hawks
Surge Lancaster
Teams

Surge

Fusion

Moncton Hawks

Lancaster

9:00

10:30

12:30

2:00

4:00
5:30



Tier 2
SATURDAY
Game #1
Game #2
Game #3
Game #4
Game #5
Game #6
Game #7

Game #8

Host Team:
Home

Riverview Royals
WMBA Thunder
KVBA U11
Sussex A
Hartland
Riverview Royals
KVBA U11

Riverview Royals

Teams:

Riverview Royals

Sussex A
KVBA U11
WMBA Thunder

Hartland

Riverview Royals
Visitor

Sussex A
Hartland
Riverview Royals
WMBA Thunder
KVBA U11
WMBA Thunder
Sussex A

Hartland

Time
8:30
9:30
10:30
11:30
12:30
1:30
2:30
3:30



Connaught Elementary

Time
Game #1 8:30 AM
Game #2 9:45 AM
Game #3 11:00 AM
Game #4 12:15PM
Game #5 1:30 PM
Game #6 2:45 PM
Game #7 4:00 PM
Game #8 5:15PM
Gibson Neill Elementary

Time
Game #9 12:15 PM
Game #10 1:30 PM
Game #11 2:45 PM
Game #12 4:00 PM

Team 1
Fusion Black
Surge
Nackawic
Fusion White
Nackawic
Fusion White
Lancaster

Fusion White

Team 1
Surge
Fusion Black
Moncton

Fusion Black

Tier3

Team 2
Harvey Lakers
Moncton
Lancaster
Moncton
Harvey

Surge

Harvey

Woodstock

Team 2
Woodstock
Lancaster
Woodstock

Nackawic



Tier 4
SATURDAY
Game #1

Game #2

Game #3

Game #4

Game #5

Game #6

Host Team:
Home
River Hoops Orange

River Hoops Black

Keswick

River Hoops Black

Bathurst Blazers

River Hoops Orange

Teams

River Hoops Orange
River Hoops Black
Bathurst Blazers

Keswick

River Hoops Orange
Visitor
Bathurst Blazers

Keswick

River Hoops Orange

Bathurst Blazers

Keswick

River Hoops Black

Time
9:00

10:30

12:15

1:45

3:30

5:00



Tier 5
SATURDAY
Game #1

Game #2

Game #3

Game #4

Game #5

Game #6

Host Team: Southern Victoria
Home Visitor
Southern Victoria Golden Knights

Northern Carleton Stars SPMBA - Allen

Golden Knights Northern Carleton Stars
SPMBA - Allen Southern Victoria
Golden Knights SPMBA - Allen
Southern Victoria Northern Carleton Stars
Teams:

Southern Victoria
Golden Knights
SPMBA - Allen

Northern Carleton Stars

Time
9:00

10:30

12:30

2:00

4:00
5:30



Tier 6

Host team:

SATURDAY Home

Game #1
Game #2
Game #3
Game #4
Game #5
Game #6
Game #7
Game #8

Game #9

McAdam Warriors
Sackville Titans
Mini Girls Breakers
Sackville Titans
McAdam Warriors
River Valley Rush
K's Port City Kueens

Woodstock C

River Valley Rush

Teams

McAdam Warriors

K's Port City Kueens

Sackville Titans

River Valley Rush

Mini Girls Breakers

Woodstock C

McAdam Warriors

Visitor

K's Port City Kueens
River Valley Rush
Woodstock C

K's Port City Kueens
Mini Girls Breakers
Woodstock C

Mini Girls Breakers

Sackville Titans

McAdam Warriors

Time
9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

5:00



